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 Lancer Timing Services - Contractor License    12/2/2017 - 5:12 PM 
               2017-18 BU Season Opener - 12/2/2017                 
                         Boston University                          
  
Event 36  Women 5000 M Run 
================================================================    
 BU Facility: F 14:50.46  2005        Kim Smith, Reebok             
    Comp#  Name                Year School                  Finals     
================================================================    
Section  1                                                          
  1 #678 Schweizer, Karissa      Missouri              15:17.31     
  2 #694 Kurgat, Ednah           New Mexico            15:19.03     
  3 #693 Kelati, Weini           New Mexico            15:37.03     
  4 #675 Lokedi, Sharon          Kansas                15:39.05     
  5 #799 Murphy, Grayson         Utah                  15:44.45     
  6 #695 Wright, Alice           New Mexico            15:46.85     
  7 #697 Henes, Elly             North Carolina St.    15:49.29     
  8 #733 LaRocco, Lauren         Portland              15:50.25     
  9 #676 Shanahan, Danielle      Loyola Marymount      15:54.30     
 10 #585 Sang, Caroline          Charlotte             16:04.60     
 11 #800 Schmiede, Frances       Virginia              16:08.94     
 12 #521 West, Anna              Baylor                16:09.81     
 13 #478 Hackett, Alexandria     Abilene Christian     16:14.07     
 14 #696 Clairmonte, Dominiq     North Carolina St.    16:14.92     
 15 #479 Hackett, Michaela       Abilene Christian     16:15.13     
 16 #698 Taye, Bethlehem         North Carolina St.    16:38.20     
 -- #674 Coppinger, Courtney     Kansas                     DNF     
Section  2                                                          
  1 #519 Donegan, Rosie          Battle Road TC        15:59.08     
  2 #520 Rees, Holly             Battle Road TC        16:04.37     
  3 #732 Roberts, Aubrey         Northwestern          16:10.04     
  4 #605 Sears, Sarah            Davidson              16:42.56     
  5 #785 Bowman, Brittany        Tufts                 16:58.08     
  6 #774 Svensen, Kate           Sacred Heart          17:01.44     
  7 #506 Reinhardt, Hannah       Albany                17:02.52     
  8 #606 Wheeler, Veronica       DeSales               17:08.65     
  9 #791 Bartels, Lauren         Tulane                17:13.76     
 10 #680 Eccles, Mary            Mit                   17:13.95     
 11 #508 Sherman, Cara           Albany                17:25.55     
 12 #582 Bryson, Emily           Brandeis              17:31.70     
 13 #677 Nadler, Abigail         Middlebury            17:48.31     
Section  3                                                          
  1 #720 Ruffo, Kerri            Northeastern          17:19.27     
  2 #647 Gasparrini, Jenna       Holy Cross            17:25.28     
  3 #795 Wojeski, Brooke         Northeastern          17:28.42     
  4 #794 Wise, Louiza            Northeastern          17:34.54     
  5 #655 Jeter, Hannah           Holy Cross            17:36.92     
  6 #765 Lucas, Lindsey          Sacred Heart          17:42.31     
  7 #784 Bettez, Natalie         Tufts                 17:52.61     
  8 #670 Sullivan, Anne          Holy Cross            17:53.99     
  9 #702 Bugara, Grace           Northeastern          18:05.69     
 10 #741 Connelly, Tara          Sacred Heart          18:09.64     
 11 #704 Cortina, Camila         Northeastern          18:18.70     
 12 #790 Porrazzo, Caitlin       Tufts                 18:27.73     
 13 #788 Jackson, Jennifer       Tufts                 18:47.71     
 14 #740 Cary, Emma              Sacred Heart          18:58.44     
 15 #786 Burgos, Franchesca      Tufts                 19:46.25     
=================================================================== 
 BU Facility: F 14:50.46  2005        Kim Smith, Reebok             
    Comp#  Name                Year School                  Finals  H# 
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Finals                                                              

  1 #678 Schweizer, Karissa      Missouri              15:17.31   1 

  2 #694 Kurgat, Ednah           New Mexico            15:19.03   1 

  3 #693 Kelati, Weini           New Mexico            15:37.03   1 

  4 #675 Lokedi, Sharon          Kansas                15:39.05   1 

  5 #799 Murphy, Grayson         Utah                  15:44.45   1 

  6 #695 Wright, Alice           New Mexico            15:46.85   1 

  7 #697 Henes, Elly             North Carolina St.    15:49.29   1 

  8 #733 LaRocco, Lauren         Portland              15:50.25   1 

  9 #676 Shanahan, Danielle      Loyola Marymount      15:54.30   1 

 10 #519 Donegan, Rosie          Battle Road TC        15:59.08   2 

 11 #520 Rees, Holly             Battle Road TC        16:04.37   2 

 12 #585 Sang, Caroline          Charlotte             16:04.60   1 

 13 #800 Schmiede, Frances       Virginia              16:08.94   1 

 14 #521 West, Anna              Baylor                16:09.81   1 

 15 #732 Roberts, Aubrey         Northwestern          16:10.04   2 

 16 #478 Hackett, Alexandria     Abilene Christian     16:14.07   1 

 17 #696 Clairmonte, Dominiq     North Carolina St.    16:14.92   1 

 18 #479 Hackett, Michaela       Abilene Christian     16:15.13   1 

 19 #698 Taye, Bethlehem         North Carolina St.    16:38.20   1 

 20 #605 Sears, Sarah            Davidson              16:42.56   2 

 21 #785 Bowman, Brittany        Tufts                 16:58.08   2 

 22 #774 Svensen, Kate           Sacred Heart          17:01.44   2 

 23 #506 Reinhardt, Hannah       Albany                17:02.52   2 

 24 #606 Wheeler, Veronica       DeSales               17:08.65   2 

 25 #791 Bartels, Lauren         Tulane                17:13.76   2 

 26 #680 Eccles, Mary            Mit                   17:13.95   2 

 27 #720 Ruffo, Kerri            Northeastern          17:19.27   3 

 28 #647 Gasparrini, Jenna       Holy Cross            17:25.28   3 

 29 #508 Sherman, Cara           Albany                17:25.55   2 

 30 #795 Wojeski, Brooke         Northeastern          17:28.42   3 

 31 #582 Bryson, Emily           Brandeis              17:31.70   2 

 32 #794 Wise, Louiza            Northeastern          17:34.54   3 

 33 #655 Jeter, Hannah           Holy Cross            17:36.92   3 

 34 #765 Lucas, Lindsey          Sacred Heart          17:42.31   3 

 35 #677 Nadler, Abigail         Middlebury            17:48.31   2 

 36 #784 Bettez, Natalie         Tufts                 17:52.61   3 

 37 #670 Sullivan, Anne          Holy Cross            17:53.99   3 

 38 #702 Bugara, Grace           Northeastern          18:05.69   3 

 39 #741 Connelly, Tara          Sacred Heart          18:09.64   3 

 40 #704 Cortina, Camila         Northeastern          18:18.70   3 

 41 #790 Porrazzo, Caitlin       Tufts                 18:27.73   3 

 42 #788 Jackson, Jennifer       Tufts                 18:47.71   3 

 43 #740 Cary, Emma              Sacred Heart          18:58.44   3 

 44 #786 Burgos, Franchesca      Tufts                 19:46.25   3 

 -- #674 Coppinger, Courtney     Kansas                     DNF   1 


